Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Crees - (868596) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:43.69
3:49.19
3:50.24
3:52.40
3:54.53
3:59.09
4:04.52

4:13.77

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:52.40
3:43.69
3:50.24
3:49.19
3:59.09
3:54.53
4:04.52

4:13.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

217
202
199
194
188
178
166
149

WA Pts
194
217
199
202
178
188
166
149

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

07/05/16
19/09/15
04/10/15
18/06/16
16/11/14
13/09/15
18/05/14

171113

Date

18/06/16
07/05/16
04/10/15
19/09/15
13/09/15
16/11/14
18/05/14
17/11/13

Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016

South Holderness Autumn Club Championships 2015
Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
South Holderness Club Championships 2016

South Holderness Club Championships

Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series

Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series

South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs

Meet

South Holderness Club Championships 2016
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016
Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
South Holderness Autumn Club Championships 2015
Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series

South Holderness Club Championships

Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series

South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs

Venue

Hull

South Holderness
Ennerdale

South Holderness
Preston

Hull

Hull

South Holderness

Venue

South Holderness
Hull

Ennerdale

South Holderness
Hull

Preston

Hull

South Holderness

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
KingstonHull 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4

Club Swam Under Level
South Holder 4
KingstonHull 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



