Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Crees - (868596) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:43.69	217	Н	07/05/16	Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016	Hull	KingstonHull	4
3:49.19	202	Н	19/09/15	South Holderness Autumn Club Championships 2015	South Holderness	South Holder	4
3:50.24	199	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale	South Holder	3
3:52.40	194	Н	18/06/16	South Holderness Club Championships 2016	South Holderness	South Holder	4
3:54.53	188	Н	16/11/14	South Holderness Club Championships	Preston	South Holder	4
3:59.09	178	Н	13/09/15	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	South Holder	4
4:04.52	166	Н	18/05/14	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	South Holder	4
4:13.77	149	Н	17/11/13	South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs	South Holderness	South Holder	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:52.40	194	Н	18/06/16	South Holderness Club Championships 2016	South Holderness	South Holder	4
3:43.69	217	Н	07/05/16	Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016	Hull	KingstonHull	4
3:50.24	199	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale	South Holder	3
3:49.19	202	Н	19/09/15	South Holderness Autumn Club Championships 2015	South Holderness	South Holder	4
3:59.09	178	Н	13/09/15	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	South Holder	4
3:54.53	188	Н	16/11/14	South Holderness Club Championships	Preston	South Holder	4
4:04.52	166	Н	18/05/14	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	South Holder	4
4:13.77	149	Н	17/11/13	South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs	South Holderness	South Holder	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS